Position

VP, Instruction

VP, Instruction

Director, Career Education

Executive Assistant I

Curriculum Specialist

Special Project Coordinator

Administrative Specialist IV

Administrative Specialist IV

Administrative Specialist |l

Project/Program Specialist

Curriculum Specialist |

Student Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Vice President
Instruction

Total Wages

$169,727

$160,445

$158,312

$132,421

$100,753

$100,473

$75,484

$73,899

$66,562

$60,229

$56,706

$2,204

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$45,104
$32,353
$55,818
$35,137
$44,046
$38,239
$23,576
$26,876
$27,495
$23,984

$19,368

$0



