Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
VP, Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$169,727	\$45,104
VP, Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$160,445	\$32,353
Director, Career Education		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$158,312	\$55,818
Executive Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$132,421	\$35,137
Curriculum Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$100,753	\$44,046
Special Project Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$100,473	\$38,239
Administrative Specialist IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$75,484	\$23,576
Administrative Specialist IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$73,899	\$26,876
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$66,562	\$27,495
Project/Program Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$60,229	\$23,984
Curriculum Specialist I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$56,706	\$19,368
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Instruction	\$2,204	\$0